Social Media Campaigns

Strategies for Public Relations
and Marketing

Second Edition

Carolyn Mae Kim

£ ¥ Routledge

g Taylor &Francis Group
NEW YORK AND LONDON



Contents

List of Figures

Author’s Biography

Preface

1

Introduction: Social Influence—Understanding the
Development, Value, and Role of Social Media for
Organizations

Social Organizational Culture

The Social Principle

Developing and Defining Online Communities
Developing Engagement with Social Media Communities
The Need for More Than Just Tactics

Developing a Social Media Process

Step 1: Listening—Developing Research,
Discovering Data, and Applying Meaning
Listening in Organizational Stakeholder Relationships
Foundational Background

Social Landscape

Sense-Making

Step 2: Strategic Design Part A—Developing a
Data-Informed Social Media Campaign

Social Media Strategic Plan

Social Media Campaign Design

Social Media Ethics

X1

X111

XV

A\ DO =

10
16
18
19

28
28
30
39
57

65
65
86
93



CONTENTS

4 Step 2: Strategic Design Part B—Designing

Creative Engagement in Brand Communities 105
Approaches to Effective Engagement in Social Media 106
Elements of Meaningful Communication 112
Identifying Appropriate Strategies and Tactics 138
Social Media Golden Rules 139

5 Step 3: Implementation and Monitoring—Joining
Conversations and Creating Purposeful Interaction 147

Social Care 147
Content Calendars 150
Engaging During a Campaign 155
Social Media and Crises 161
Organizational Social Fatigue 168

6 Step 4: Evaluation—Showcasing Success and

Growth Opportunities 173
Data Use throughout a Social Media Campaign 174
Principles of Research 176
Components of Evaluation 177
The Future of Social Media Campaigns 195
Beyond Evaluation: Stewardship in Social Media 197

Index 201



