## **Social Media Campaigns**

## Strategies for Public Relations and Marketing

**Second Edition** 

Carolyn Mae Kim



## **Contents**

Li	st of Figures	xi
Αι	athor's Biography	xiii
Preface		xV
1	Introduction: Social Influence—Understanding the Development, Value, and Role of Social Media for	
	Organizations	1
	Social Organizational Culture	2
	The Social Principle	6
	Developing and Defining Online Communities	10
	Developing Engagement with Social Media Communities	16
	The Need for More Than Just Tactics	18
	Developing a Social Media Process	19
2	Step 1: Listening—Developing Research,	
	Discovering Data, and Applying Meaning	28
	Listening in Organizational Stakeholder Relationships	28
	Foundational Background	30
	Social Landscape	39
	Sense-Making	57
3	Step 2: Strategic Design Part A—Developing a	
	Data-Informed Social Media Campaign	<b>65</b>
	Social Media Strategic Plan	65
	Social Media Campaign Design	86
	Social Media Ethics	93

## X CONTENTS

4	Step 2: Strategic Design Part B—Designing		
	Creative Engagement in Brand Communities	105	
	Approaches to Effective Engagement in Social Media	106	
	Elements of Meaningful Communication	112	
	Identifying Appropriate Strategies and Tactics	138	
	Social Media Golden Rules	139	
5	Step 3: Implementation and Monitoring—Joining		
	Conversations and Creating Purposeful Interaction	147	
	Social Care	147	
	Content Calendars	150	
	Engaging During a Campaign	155	
	Social Media and Crises	161	
	Organizational Social Fatigue	168	
6	Step 4: Evaluation—Showcasing Success and		
	Growth Opportunities	173	
	Data Use throughout a Social Media Campaign	174	
	Principles of Research	176	
	Components of Evaluation	177	
	The Future of Social Media Campaigns	195	
	Beyond Evaluation: Stewardship in Social Media	197	
	Index	201	